

---

## **COD SI DENUMIRE CPV: 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse (Rev.2)**

I.D.: 76578730

---

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 948,53 RON - 948,53 RON

---

Descriere: DESCRIERE: SACI RAFIE BUC 100 1.26 126.05;MEMBRANA HIDROFOR BUC 1 27.33 27.33;LIPICI PENTRU SOARECI BUC 15 4.20 63.03;FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 2 8.40 16.81;MORTAL BUC 2 21.01 42.02;COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 7 5.88 41.18;TIJA FILETATA BUC 3 5.88 17.65;PISTOLSILICON BUC 1 17.65 17.65;SILICON SANITAR BUC 1 21.01 21.01;ROBINET 1" BUC 2 57.98 115.97;RACORD PPR25 BUC 2 9.24 18.49;ROLA ZUGRAV BUC 1 18.49 18.49;BEC CU LED 15W BUC 5 12.18 60.92;VOPSEA KOBER BUC 1 21.01 21.01;DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 55.46 55.46;CIMENT BUC 1 25.21 25.21;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 7 15.97 111.76;ANTIGEL 1L BUC 4 15.13 60.50;ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 1 22.69 22.69;TUB KP BUC 1 2.94 2.94;MUFA KP BUC 2 4.20 8.40;RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 2 13.03 26.05;GRATAR PLASTIC BUC 1 3.36 3.36;SURUB M8\*80 BUC 10 0.84 8.40;PIULITA M10 BUC 25 0.29 7.35;SAIBA M10 BUC 25 0.34 8.40; mai putin

---